Lenawee County, Ml, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$617

0

$184
$349
$184
$154
$204
$1,692
$20,304

Married
Couple

$624

0

$361
$418
$367
$202
$246
$2,218
$26,616

Adult, One
Child

$624
$630
$345
$418
$430
$270
$253
$2,970
$35,640

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Lenawee County, Ml, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$624
$556
$288
$418
$376
$253
$213
$2,728
$32,736

Two Adults,
2 Children

$764
$1,260
$345
$697
$707
$453
$403
$4,629
$55,548

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$764
$1,103
$609
$697
$707
$421
$326
$4,627
$55,524

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$780

0
$357
$360
$256
$175
$175

$64
$379

$2,546
$30,552

Married
Couple

$955

0
$680
$721
$574
$293
$293

$99
$566

$4,181
$50,172

Adult, One
Child

$955
$720
$662
$721
$677
$373
$373

$82
$658

$5,283
$63,396

Household STABILITY Budget, Lenawee County, MI, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$955
$643
$511
$721
$677
$351
$351

$64
$546

$4,819
$57,828

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,143
$1,440
$1,344
$1,201
$927
$606
$606
$123
$1,402
$8,792
$105,504

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,143
$1,123
$1,159
$1,201
$927
$555
$555
$99
$1,149
$7,911
$94,932

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..
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