## Lenawee County, MI, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Lenawee County, MI, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$617	\$624	\$624	\$624	\$764	\$764			
Childcare	0	0	\$630	\$556	\$1,260	\$1,103			
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609			
Transportation	\$349	\$418	\$418	\$418	\$697	\$697			
Healthcare	\$184	\$367	\$430	\$376	\$707	\$707			
Miscellaneous	\$154	\$202	\$270	\$253	\$453	\$421			
Tax	\$204	\$246	\$253	\$213	\$403	\$326			
Monthly Total	\$1,692	\$2,218	\$2,970	\$2,728	\$4,629	\$4,627			
Annual Total	\$20,304	\$26,616	\$35,640	\$32,736	\$55,548	\$55,524			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

Household STABILITY Budget, Lenawee County, MI, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$780	\$955	\$955	\$955	\$1,143	\$1,143			
Childcare	0	0	\$720	\$643	\$1,440	\$1,123			
Food	\$357	\$680	\$662	\$511	\$1,344	\$1,159			
Transportation	\$360	\$721	\$721	\$721	\$1,201	\$1,201			
Healthcare	\$256	\$574	\$677	\$677	\$927	\$927			
Miscellaneous	\$175	\$293	\$373	\$351	\$606	\$555			
Savings	\$175	\$293	\$373	\$351	\$606	\$555			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Тах	\$379	\$566	\$658	\$546	\$1,402	\$1,149			
Monthly Total	\$2,546	\$4,181	\$5,283	\$4,819	\$8,792	\$7,911			
Annual Total	\$30,552	\$50,172	\$63,396	\$57,828	\$105,504	\$94,932			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..